Kinderlauf 600m

Rang MW-Platz
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Ergebnisse 36. Lauf "Rund um den Heidelberg"

Klasse

MK U8
WK U8
MK U8
WK U8
WK U8
WK U8
MK U8
MK U8
MK U8
WK U8
MK U8
MK U8
MK U8
WK U8
MK U8
MK U8
MK U8
WK U8
MK U8
MK U8
MK U8

StNr

377
382
378
384
375
396
380
383
398
395
386
376
394
390
393
392
379
389
391
385
397

Nachname

Stopp
Diedrich
Juhrs
Krauss
Bernstein
Friedrich
Neubert
Krauss
Scharf
Friedrich
Bauer
Rilling
Mdébius
Bohm
Radau
Henkel
Gickel
Wetzel
Bdhm
Conrad
Scharf

Vorname

Hannes
Josephin
Raphael
Emilie
Vanessa
Annika
Lias
Anton
Jaarow
Laila

Piet
Marco
Marlon
Betty

Paul
Maximilian
Luis

Mia Marie
Kurt
Maximilian
Henri

Verein
TTL Ehrenfriedersdorf e.V.

SV 1870 GroBolbersdorf
Flinke Flisse Oberfrohna

ECC

ECC
Chemnitzer LV Megware
LV Limbach 2000 e.V.

after-work-runners

Chemnitzer LV Megware

Jg

2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2011
2013
2013

Zeit

01:42,1
02:03,3
02:12,6
02:28,9
02:31,1
02:31,8
02:34,4
02:37,0
02:39,5
02:43,7
02:47,3
02:56,3
03:22,5
03:43,5
03:44,0
03:53,2
03:54,1
03:55,7
03:56,8
04:03,4
04:06,3



